
I.D.:	39283624

Media	Converter	Gigabit	WDM	single	fiber,Gigabit	MultiMode
MediaConvertor,

Data
publicarii

22.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.444,00	RON	-	1.444,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	converter	gigabit	Multi	Mode	fiber	MM1310nm,	SC	conector,	2km,	10/100/1000M	auto
negotiation,	code:	FHC111/	FHX1110	,WDM	Media	convertor	Gigabit	-	1	port	x	1000/100/10
Base-T	+	1	x	port	FO	WDM	20Km,	Single	Mode,	Tx=1550nm/	Rx=1310nm,	SC/PC	connector.
Sursa	alimentare	externa	in	comutiatie	100V-240Vac,	5V/1A,	compatibil	cu	MC1400	-5V
rack,WDM	Media	convertor	Gigabit	1000/100/10	Base-T;	modul	optic	20Km,	Single	Mode,
Tx=1310nm/	Rx=1550nm,	SC/PC	connector.	Sursa	alimentare	externa	in	comutiatie	100V-
240Vac,	5V/1A,	compatibil	cu	MC1400	-5V	rack.	Lucreaza	in	pereche	cu	GTR20WB	(
Rx1310/Tx1550)


